
E-mail: dgm.cox(@bscplc.gov.bd 
Phone: +880-251060276 (0ft.) 

Bangladesh Submarine Cables PLC (BSCPLC) 
Deputy General Manager (0&M, COX LS) 

reserves the right to accept or reject all lenders Without assigning any reasons as per law. Queries can be submitted on or before l6 March 2024. Reply to queries will be given within a short time. The Procuring Entity 

Phone: 880-251060276, Fax: 880-251060277, Web: www.bsccl.Com.bd 
Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700, Bangladesh. 

Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700, Bangladesh 
dgm.cox@bscplc.gov.bd 

e-mail 

the date of contract signing. 
45 days (Forty-Five) from 

880-251060277 
Fax No. Telephone No. 

Deputy General Manager (Operation & Maintenance, COX LS) 

Completion Time 

880-251060276 

Suracit Barua 
Procuring Entity Details 

Bazar -4700, Bangladesh 
Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's 

Location 

None 
Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar 

"Supply & laying of bituminous roofing felt on the roof (Admin Side) at 
As stated in the Tender Document 

March 20, 2024, 12:15 PM 

Information for Tenderer 
Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar -4700, Bangladesh 

Conference room of Bangladesh Submarine Cables PLC (BSCPLC), Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700, Bangladesh Deputy General Manager (Operation & Maintenance, COX LS) Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar-4700, Bangladesh 
Office of the Deputy General Manager (Operation & Maintenance, COX LS) 

March 20, 2024, 12:00 PM 
March 9, 2024, 4:00 PM 

March 10. 2024 
Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar 

"Supply & laying of bituminous roofing felt on the roof (Admin Side) at Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar 
"Supply & laying of bituminous roofing felt on the roof (Admin Side) at Particular Information 

None 
Company's Own Fund 

Funding Information 
Request For Quotation (RFQ) 

Key Information 
14.34.0000.220.32.026.24.4&8, Dated: J0-03 29 Submarine Cable Landing Station, Cox's Bazar" 

"Supply & laying of bituminous roofing felt on the roof (Admin Side) at Cox's Bazar 
Deputy General Manager (Operation & Maintenance, COX LS), BSCPLC 

Bangladesh Submarine Cables PLC (BSCPLC) 

Landing Station, Cox's Bazar. 
on the roof (Admin Side) at Submarine Cable 

Supply & laying of bituminous roofing felt 

Telecommunications DivisIon 
Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications & information Technology/ Posts & 

Address of the Official Inviting Tender 

Contact Details of the Official Inviting Tender 

Designation of the Official lnviting Tender 
Name of the Oficial Inviting Tender 

Invitation for Quotations Notice 

Name of the Work No. 

Price ofTender Document 

Brief Eligibility and Qualifications of Tenderer 

Lot 

Brief Description of WorkS 

Opening Tender Document 

Receiving Tender Document 

Name and Address of the Office(s) 

Tender Opening Date and T ime 
Tender Submission Date and Time 
Tender Issuing Last Date 
Tender Publication Date 
Tender Package Name 

Project/ Programme Name 

Development Partners 
Budget and Source of Funds 

Procurement Method 

Invitation Ref. n0. and Date 

Bangladesh Submarine Cables PLC (BSCPLC) 

Invitation for 

Procuring Entity District 
Procuring Entity Name 

(A Public Limited Company under Posts, Telecommunications Division of- MoPT & IT) 

Agency 

Ministry/Division 

BSCPEC, 

27. 

26. 

25. 

24. 
23 

22. 

21. 

20. 

9 

8 

I7 

6. 

15. 
14. 

13 
12. 

11. 

10. 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5. 

3. 
4. 

2. 

1. 
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